Tulokset

Merkkikilpailu
Pirkkolan Uimahalli, 25.11.2018

Hopeamerkki

Hyppaaja
1. Peik Riska
2. Tyyne Keso

Pronssimerkki

Hyppaaja

Lauri Huul

Kristiina Soljankare
Senja Suvikorpi
Karl ( Kalle ) Nisula
Sophie Harjamaa
Lumi Puumalainen
Alma Pasuri

Olivia Riska
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Rautamerkki

Hyppaaja

Viivi Huurtola
Aliisa Narvio
Milja Salimaki
Kia Cajander
Joel Erkkila
Kevin Cajander
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Perusmerkki 36 pistetta

Hyppaaja
Aliisa Narvio
Viivi Huurtola
Milja Salimaki
Kia Cajander
Kevin Cajander
Joel Erkkila
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Joukkue
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Joukkue
Harveli ry
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Joukkue
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Harveli ry
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Joukkue
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Tulos
144,50
138,20

Tulos
122,40
121,65
117,75
110,85
104,40
98,85
98,85
97,20

Tulos
49,50
46,50
46,50
34,50
34,50
30,00

Tulos
49,50
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34,50
34,50
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92%
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